
8 Months 1 Year 2 Years

Web & Mobile App Development Diploma
Network & System Solutions Specialist Diploma

Digital Marketing Specialist + Advanced Diploma
UI/UX Design Specialist & Advanced Diploma

International Business Management Diploma
Hospitality Management Diploma

Customer Relations Specialist Diploma

Customer Relations Specialist + International Business Management
Customer Relations Specialist +  Hospitality Management
Customer Relations Specialist + Digital Marketing Specialist
Customer Relations Specialist + UI/UX Design Specialist
International Business Management + Hospitality Management
International Business Management + Digital Marketing Specialist
International Business Management + UI/UX Design Specialist

Digital Marketing Specialist + UI/UX Design Specialist
Hospitality Management + Digital Marketing Specialist

Co-op Diploma Programs in Canada
Start Dates Admission RequirementsPromotional Total Price

Monthly Fee Material Registration

M
an

ag
em

en
t

Di
pl

om
a

Te
ch

Di
pl

om
a

Intensive English Courses (Morning & Evening)

Part-time English Courses
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$700 $50 $150

$400 $30 $150

* Fees are guaranteed until December 30, 2022

* Registration and material fees are included for diploma programs

* All prices are in Canadian Dollar

YEARS
OF SUCCESS

Price List for

Türkiye
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$10,495
$13,495
$13,495
$15,045

$9,995
$9,995
$9,995
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$12,495
$9,995

$13,495
$13,495
$13,195
$13,495

$4,995

$5,495

$5,695

$6,995
$6,995

$8,695
$8,695
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Every month

Every month
Every month

Jan, Apr, Jul, Sep

Jan, Apr, Jul, Sep

Every month
Every month
Every month
Every month
Every month
Every month
Every month
Every month
Every month

Sep, Jan, May
Aug, Jan, May

Intermediate

Advanced

Advanced

Upper-intermediate
Upper-intermediate
Upper-intermediate
Upper-intermediate

Upper-intermediate
Upper-intermediate

Advanced
Advanced

Advanced
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
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