





		Promotional Total Price		Start Dates	Admission Requirements	
	Co-op Diploma Programs in Canada	8 Months	1 Year	2 Years		
Management Diploma	Customer Relations Specialist Diploma	\$4,995	\$5,695	-	Every month	Intermediate
	International Business Management Diploma	-	\$6,995	-	Every month	Upper-intermediate
	Hospitality Management Diploma	\$5,495	\$6,995	\$10,495	Every month	Upper-intermediate
<sup>тесн</sup> Diploma	Digital Marketing Specialist + Advanced Diploma	-	\$8,695	\$13,495	Jan, Apr, Jul, Sep	Advanced
	UI/UX Design Specialist & Advanced Diploma	-	\$8,695	\$13,495	Sep, Jan, May	Advanced
	Web & Mobile App Development Diploma	-	-	\$15,045	Aug, Jan, May	Advanced
	Network & System Solutions Specialist Diploma	-	-	\$9,995	Every month	Advanced
Dual Diploma Programs	Customer Relations Specialist + International Business Management	_	-	\$9,995	Every month	Intermediate
	Customer Relations Specialist + Hospitality Management	_	-	\$9,995	Every month	Intermediate
	Customer Relations Specialist + Digital Marketing Specialist	_	-	\$12,495	Every month	Intermediate
	Customer Relations Specialist + UI/UX Design Specialist	_	-	\$12,495	Every month	Intermediate
	International Business Management + Hospitality Management	-	-	\$9,995	Every month	Upper-intermediate
	International Business Management + Digital Marketing Specialist	-	-	\$13,495	Every month	Upper-intermediate
	International Business Management + UI/UX Design Specialist	-	-	\$13,495	Every month	Upper-intermediate
	Hospitality Management + Digital Marketing Specialist	-	-	\$13,195	Every month	Upper-intermediate
	Digital Marketing Specialist + UI/UX Design Specialist	-	-	\$13,495	Jan, Apr, Jul, Sep	Advanced

		Monthly Fee	Material	Registration
ornerstone anguages	Intensive English Courses (Morning & Evening)	\$700	\$50	\$150
Corner Langu	Part-time English Courses	\$400	\$30	\$150

\* Fees are guaranteed until December 30, 2022

\* Registration and material fees are included for diploma programs

\* All prices are in Canadian Dollar

